
2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Season Results ( Aug 14, 2013)

Overall record: 17-9  • Conference: 3-2  • Region: 7-2  • Home: 8-2  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 5-0
vs National ranked: 2-8  • vs Regional ranked: 2-2

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
09/14-18/12 Olympia Fields Country Club Invitational  (Chicago, IL)
09/14-16/12 Racquet Club Collegiate Invitational  (Midland, TX)
09/21-23/12 Audi Napa Valley Classic  (St. Helena, Calif.)
10/4-7/12 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, OK)
10/20-23/12 USTA/ITA Texas Regional Championsh  (Fort Worth, TX)
11/02-04/12 UT Invitational  (Austin, TX)
11/08-11/12 USTA/ITA National Indoor Championshi  (Flushing, NY)
01/06-10/13 Key Biscayne Individuals  (Key Biscayne, FL)

% 01/12/13 at SMU W 5-2 1-0 0-0 #23 #3
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington W 6-1 2-0 0-0 #23
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa W 4-3 3-0 0-0 #23
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina W 4-1 4-0 0-0 #17
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky L 1-4 4-1 0-0 #17
02/01/13 at #2 USC L 0-7 4-2 0-0 #17
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine L 1-6 4-3 0-0 #17

% 02/21/13 UT ARLINGTON W 7-0 5-3 0-0 #15 #3
% 02/21/13 TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 6-1 6-3 0-0 #15 #3

03/01/13 at #44 Florida State L 2-5 6-4 0-0 #15
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida W 6-1 7-4 0-0 #15
03/07/13 #72 PENN STATE W 5-2 8-4 0-0 #21
03/09/13 #30 MICHIGAN W 4-3 9-4 0-0 #21
03/09/13 #57 NORTH CAROLINA W 6-1 10-4 0-0 #14
03/15/13 #1 VIRGINIA L 2-5 10-5 0-0 #14
03/23/13 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 7-0 11-5 0-0 #17

% 03/23/13 #66 RICE W 7-0 12-5 0-0 #17 #3
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma L 2-5 12-6 0-1 #16
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State W 7-0 13-6 1-1 #16

%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU W 4-3 14-6 2-1 #23 #3
%* 04/17/13 #15 BAYLOR L 1-6 14-7 2-2 #19 #3
%* 04/21/13 #46 TEXAS TECH W 5-2 15-7 3-2 #17 #3

! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State W 4-0 16-7 3-2 #19
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma L 1-4 16-8 3-2 #19

#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-0 17-8 3-2 #21 #3
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M L 3-4 17-9 3-2 #21 #3

05/22-27/13 NCAA Individual Championships  (Urbana, IL)

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Team Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% 01/12/13.... at SMU W 5-2 L W W W W W L L W

01/19/13.... vs #25 Washington W 6-1 L W W W W W W W u

01/20/13.... at #17 Tulsa W 4-3 W L W W W L L W L

01/25/13.... vs #40 South Carolina W 4-1 W W W W u u L L W

01/26/13.... at #9 Kentucky L 1-4 L L L W u u L L u

02/01/13.... at #2 USC L 0-7 L L L L L L L W L

02/03/13.... at #7 Pepperdine L 1-6 L L L L W L L W L

% 02/21/13.... UT ARLINGTON W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 02/21/13.... TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 6-1 W W W L W W W W L

03/01/13.... at #44 Florida State L 2-5 L L L W W L L W L

03/02/13.... vs #75 South Florida W 6-1 W W W W W L W W W

03/07/13.... #72 PENN STATE W 5-2 W L W W W L W L W

03/09/13.... #30 MICHIGAN W 4-3 L W W W L W u L L

03/09/13.... #57 NORTH CAROLINA W 6-1 L W W W W W W W L

03/15/13.... #1 VIRGINIA L 2-5 L L L W W L u L L

03/23/13.... ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/23/13.... #66 RICE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

* 04/05/13.... at #11 Oklahoma L 2-5 L L L L W W L L L

* 04/07/13.... at Oklahoma State W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

%* 04/13/13.... at #35 TCU W 4-3 W W W L L W L u L

%* 04/17/13.... #15 BAYLOR L 1-6 L W L L L L L W L

%* 04/21/13.... #46 TEXAS TECH W 5-2 W W W L L W L W W

! 04/26/13.... vs Oklahoma State W 4-0 W W W W u u u u u

! 04/27/13.... at #14 Oklahoma L 1-4 u L L L L u L W W

#% 05/10/13.... vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi W 4-0 W u W u W u W u W

#% 05/11/13.... at #11 Texas A&M L 3-4 W L L W L W L L u

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Season Statistics ( Aug 14, 2013)

Overall record: 17-9  • Conference: 3-2  • Region: 7-2  • Home: 8-2  • Away: 4-7  • Neutral: 5-0
vs National ranked: 2-8  • vs Regional ranked: 2-2

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Chris Camillone 6-4 0-0 6-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 W3 6-4
Ben Chen 11-8 4-1 7-7 2-0 --- --- --- 1-1 --- 3-0 0-0 0-1 W3 5-3
Lloyd Glasspool 24-9 17-6 7-3 4-1 --- 8-4 3-0 6-2 --- --- 3-7 2-1 L2 6-3
Søren Hess-Olesen 21-11 12-9 9-2 3-2 11-8 1-1 --- --- --- --- 6-8 6-0 L1 7-2
Alex Hilliard 7-5 2-0 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 5-5
David Holiner 17-11 8-6 9-5 2-2 --- --- 1-0 --- 2-1 5-5 1-4 2-0 W1 5-4
Andrew Korinek 15-6 6-3 9-3 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 2-0 2-3 0-1 0-1 W2 7-3
Jacoby Lewis 7-5 2-0 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 1-0 W2 5-5
Nick Naumann 22-11 14-7 8-4 2-2 1-0 --- 1-1 2-1 10-5 --- 2-3 1-0 L1 6-4
Sudanwa Sitaram 20-17 12-11 8-6 1-4 0-3 4-3 2-0 6-4 0-1 --- 2-8 0-2 W1 3-5
Joey Swaysland 8-6 1-0 7-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 1-0 W1 6-4
Daniel Whitehead 23-17 14-10 9-7 3-2 1-0 2-2 10-8 1-0 --- --- 3-7 4-2 L1 6-4
Totals 181-110 92-53 89-57 17-13 14-11 15-10 17-9 17-8 16-7 13-8 18-38 17-7
Percentage .622 .634 .610 .567 .560 .600 .654 .680 .696 .619 .321 .708

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Chris Camillone/David Holiner 18-9 5-4 13-5 0-1 5-4 --- --- 5-5 1-2 L1 7-3
Ben Chen/Alex Hilliard 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Jacoby Lewis/Joey Swaysland 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Andrew Korinek/Nick Naumann 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sudanwa Sitaram/Daniel Whitehead 7-5 1-0 6-5 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 7-3
Lloyd Glasspool/Søren Hess-Olesen 4-2 4-1 0-1 1-1 --- 1-0 3-1 0-0 0-0 W3 4-2
Andrew Korinek/Joey Swaysland 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-1 L1 1-2
Alex Hilliard/Nick Naumann 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-1 L1 1-1
Jacoby Lewis/Sudanwa Sitaram 3-3 1-1 2-2 0-0 --- 1-0 0-1 0-1 1-1 L1 3-3
Ben Chen/Daniel Whitehead 9-9 8-8 1-1 1-4 4-3 4-5 --- 2-4 0-1 L1 4-6
Ben Chen/Nick Naumann 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Lloyd Glasspool/Joey Swaysland 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Alex Hilliard/Andrew Korinek 4-4 1-2 3-2 0-0 --- 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 W1 4-4
Søren Hess-Olesen/David Holiner 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Ben Chen/Andrew Korinek 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jacoby Lewis/Nick Naumann 4-1 3-1 1-0 0-0 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1
Ben Chen/Joey Swaysland 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Chris Camillone/Nick Naumann 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L5 1-5
David Holiner/Daniel Whitehead 4-2 4-2 0-0 0-0 --- 4-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 4-2
Alex Hilliard/Sudanwa Sitaram 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Ben Chen/Søren Hess-Olesen 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Søren Hess-Olesen/Andrew Korinek 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Lloyd Glasspool/Andrew Korinek 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Nick Naumann/Joey Swaysland 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Søren Hess-Olesen/Joey Swaysland 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Søren Hess-Olesen/Nick Naumann 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2
Lloyd Glasspool/Jacoby Lewis 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Lloyd Glasspool/Nick Naumann 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Chris Camillone/Sudanwa Sitaram 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-0 0-1 3-0 --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-1
Totals 73-57 35-33 38-24 5-9 10-13 15-8 10-12 7-14 2-6
Percentage .562 .515 .613 .357 .435 .652 .455 .333 .250



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Chris Camillone
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-18/12 vs Notre Dame t-r1 Blas Moros Lost 1-6, 2-6
09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r2 Alex Jesse Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-4
09/14-18/12 vs Notre Dame t-r3 Alex Lawson Won 6-3, 6-3
09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r4 Farris Gosea (118/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 7-5
10/4-7/12 vs Stanford q12 John Morrissey Lost 3-6, 1-6
10/4-7/12 vs Tennessee t-qC John Collins Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M t-64 Jackson Withrow (-/30) Lost 3-6, 3-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT Arlington 2C3 Carlos Arbiza Won 6-4, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Rice 2C1 Philipp Seifert Won 6-1, 6-2
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Barrett Franks Won 6-3, 4-6, 8-7 (7-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-18 vs Notre Dame t-r1 Greg Andrews/Spencer Talmadge Won 8-4/David Holiner
09/14-18 vs Notre Dame t-r2 Alex Lawson/Billy Pecor Won 8-2/David Holiner
09/14-18 vs Kentucky t-r3 Tom Jomby/Kevin Lai Won 8-6/David Holiner
10/4-7/1 vs Oregon t-32 Robin Cambier/Jeff Mullen Won 8-6/David Holiner
10/4-7/1 vs Tennessee t-16 Jarryd Chaplin/Mikelis Libietis Lost 8-9 (7-10)/David Holiner
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Jonathan Chang/Peter Frank Won 8-1/David Holiner
10/20-23 vs UT Arlington t-16 Sebastian Erimicioiu/Stefan Williams Won 8-1/David Holiner
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-qf Julian Lenz/Mate Zsiga (-/6) Won 8-6/David Holiner
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-sf Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (8/1) Lost 5-8/David Holiner
11/08-11 vs North Florida t-16 Moritz Buerchner/Norbert Nemcsek Won 8-6/David Holiner
11/08-11 vs Duke t-qf Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (16/-) Lost 2-8/David Holiner
01/06-10 vs Michigan Evan King/Alex Buzzi Lost 5-8/David Holiner
01/06-10 vs LSU Chris Simpson/Stefan Szacinski Won 8-6/David Holiner

% 01/12/13 at SMU 1 Kazijevs,Arturs/Nowicki,Mischa (-/10) Lost 3-8/David Holiner
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 1 Kyle McMorrow/Marton Bots Won 8-5/Nick Naumann
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 1 Clifford Marsland/Alejandro Espejo Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 1 Tsvetan Mihov/Chip Cox Lost 5-8/Nick Naumann
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 1 Tom Jomby/Kevin Lai (35/-) Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
02/01/13 at #2 USC 1 Yannick Hanfmann/Ray Sarmiento Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 1 Finn Tearney/Francis Alcantara Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 1 Peter Nagy/Odon Barta Won 9-7/David Holiner
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 1 Andres Bucaro/Benjamin Lock Lost 6-8/David Holiner
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 1 Oliver Pramming/I. Gonzalez-Muniz (56/-) Won 8-3/David Holiner
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 1 Russell Bader/Guanhua Chen Won 8-6/David Holiner
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 1 Alex Buzzi/Evan King (30/-) - 5-7, unfinished/David Holiner
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 1 Esben Hess-Olesen/Maik Ulrich Won 8-6/David Holiner
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 1 Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (2/-) - 3-5, unfinished/David Holiner

* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 1 Dane Webb/Costin Paval (29/-) Lost 6-8/David Holiner
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 2 Christopher Haworth/Brady Bohrnstedt Won 8-5/Sudanwa Sitaram
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 2 Max Stevens/JT Sundling - 7-7, unfinished/Sudanwa Sitar
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 2 Roberto Maytin/Patrick Pradella Won 9-8 (10-6)/Sudanwa Sitaram
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 2 Hugo Dojas/Raphael Pfister Won 8-5/Sudanwa Sitaram
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 1 Rifat Biktyakov/Matt Campbell - unfinished/Sudanwa Sitaram
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Costin Paval/Dane Webb (36/-) Lost 3-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 1 Peter Nagy/Gergo Weidinger Won 8-4/David Holiner
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 1 Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (8/-) Lost 1-8/David Holiner

05/22-27 vs Florida t-32 Billy Federhofer/Gordon Watson (28/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4/David Holiner
05/22-27 vs Tennessee t-16 Mikelis Libietis/Hunter Reese (1/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5/David Holiner
05/22-27 vs Georgia t-qf Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland (5/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)/David Holine
05/22-27 vs Mississippi t-sf Joas Lutjen/Nik Scholtz (3/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3/David Holiner
05/22-27 vs Virginia t-fi Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (4/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6/David Holiner

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Ben Chen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r1 Brian Page Lost 3-6, 2-6
09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r2 Tim Kopinski Won 6-3, 6-2
09/14-18/12 vs California t-r3 Chase Melton Lost 5-6, 3-6
09/14-18/12 vs Kentucky t-r4 Brett Johnson Won 6-2, 6-4
10/4-7/12 vs Wake Forest pq1 Adam Lee Lost 0-5, retired
10/20-23/12 vs Lamar t-64 C.P. Lindqvist Won 6-0, 6-4
10/20-23/12 vs Baylor t-32 Marko Krickovic (-/9) Lost 3-6, 6-7
11/02-04/12 vs Ball State b16 Alex Brym Won 6-3, 6-3
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma bqf Nick Papac Won 6-4, 6-3
11/02-04/12 vs Marquette bsf Cham Tehrani Won 7-5, 6-4
11/02-04/12 vs TCU bfi Orlando Superlano Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Luke Manley Won 6-2, 6-0
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Michael Zhu Lost 6-1, 3-6, 4-6
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Mark Bowtell Lost 6-7, 6-3, 3-6

% 01/12/13 at SMU 6 Peets,Ross Won 6-3, 6-3
% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Guillaume Rauseo Lost 5-7, 5-7

03/23/13 Abilene Christian 4 Jason Proctor Won 6-2, 6-3
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 6 Trevor Horstmann Won 6-3, 6-4
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 6 Gabriel  Wanderley Won 6-2, 6-3
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 6 Brady Bohrnstedt - 2-6, 6-4, 2-1, unfinished
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 6 Nick Papac - 4-6, 5-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-18 vs California t-r1 Campbell Johnson/Chase Melton Won 8-5/Alex Hilliard
09/14-18 vs Illinois t-r2 Tim Kopinski/Alex Jesse Won 8-5/Alex Hilliard
09/14-18 vs Illinois t-r3 Jared Hiltzik/Farris Gosea Lost 8-9 (4-10)/Alex Hilliard
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Leif Berger/Gustavo Gonzalez Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo Lost 3-8/Daniel  Whitehead
11/02-04 vs Princeton t-32 Zach McCourt/Matija Pecotic Lost 7-9/Nick Naumann
01/06-10 vs LSU Joe Hill/Boris Arias Won 8-6/Andrew Korinek
01/06-10 vs LSU Joe Hill/Harrison Kennedy Won 8-3/Joey Swaysland
01/06-10 vs Denver Alex Clinkenbeard/Max Krammer Won 8-4/Joey Swaysland
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 3 Thiago Pinheiro/Ben Barnette Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 3 Grant Roberts/Anthony Rossi - 7-6, unfinished/Søren Hess-Ol

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 1 Yauheni Yakauleu/Carlos Arbiza Won 8-1/Daniel  Whitehead
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 2 Jordan Kelly-Houston/Anderson Reed Won 8-2/Daniel  Whitehead
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 2 Guillermo De Vilchez/Ravi Patel Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 2 Bryan Welnetz/C.J. Griffin Lost 5-8/Daniel  Whitehead
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu Lost 6-8/Daniel  Whitehead
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 2 William Parker/Nelson Vick Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 2 Alex Domijan/Michell Frank (46/-) Lost 2-8/Daniel  Whitehead
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 1 Hans Hach/Guilherme Gesser Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 1 Adam Gustafsson/Tommy Bennett Won 9-8 (7-5)/Daniel Whitehead
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas (71/-) Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Daniel Whitehead
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 1 Richard Del Nunzio/Denys Pume (70/-) Won 8-3/Daniel  Whitehead
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein Lost 6-8/Daniel  Whitehead
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 1 Diego Galeano/Mate Zsiga (61/-) Lost 5-8/Daniel  Whitehead
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 1 Jeff Bryan/Felipe Soares Lost 8-9 (3-6)/Daniel Whitehead
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 2 Denys Pume/Richard Del Nunzio - unfinished/Daniel  Whitehead
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas (74/-) Won 8-5/Daniel  Whitehead
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 2 Matt Westmoreland/Ricardo Mayagoitia - 7-5, unfinished/Daniel Whitehe
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 2 Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (29/1) Lost 2-8/Daniel  Whitehead

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Lloyd Glasspool
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/21-23/12 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Konrad Zieba - 6-4, 6-3, unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs Georgia t-pp Garrett Brasseaux Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-1
09/21-23/12 vs Stanford t-pp Daniel Ho Won 6-0, 6-2
09/21-23/12 vs Georgia t-qf Nathan Pasha - 0-1 (8-10), unfinished
10/20-23/12 vs Lamar t-64 Mikko Rajamaki Won 6-0, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Rice t-32 Peter Frank Won 6-4, 6-4
10/20-23/12 vs Texas t-16 Sudanwa Sitaram (109/6) Lost 2-6, 3-6
11/02-04/12 vs TCU a32 Facundo Lugones Won 6-2, 6-2
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma a16 Dane Webb (57/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 2-6
11/02-04/12 vs TCU Vqf JT Sundling Won 6-3, 3-6, 1-0
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Jens Verkefeld Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Alex Petrone Won 7-5, 6-4

% 01/12/13 at SMU 4 Nowicki,Mischa Won 6-2, 6-0
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 4 Max Manthou Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-6
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 4 Grant Ive Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 4 Kyle Koch Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-2
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 4 Juan Pablo Murra Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
02/01/13 at #2 USC 4 Eric Johnson (61/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 4 Francis Alcantara Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Gergo Weidinger Won 6-2, 6-4
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 4 Blake Davis Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-0
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 3 Federico Sabogal Won 7-5, 6-1
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 3 Russell Bader Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-0, 1-0 (10-5)
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone (67/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 2 Nelson Vick (113/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 2 Alex Domijan (1/-) Lost 7-5, 3-6, 2-6

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 2 Adam Gustafsson Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta (51/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 2 Christopher Haworth Won 6-2, 6-1
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 2 Arnau Dachs (-/9) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 2 Julian Lenz (43/4) Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (8-6)
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 2 Felipe Soares Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 2 Christopher Haworth Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-4
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta (58/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 2 Gergo Weidinger - 6-3, 5-3, unfinished
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 2 Junior Ore (100/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-3, 6-7 (3-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/21-23 vs Harvard t-pp Denis Nguyen/Casey MacMaster Lost 8-9 (6-10)/Søren Hess-Olesen
09/21-23 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Deiton Baughman/TJ Pura - 8-9 (5-10), unfinished/Søren H
11/02-04 vs Marquette t-32 Dan Mamalat/Vukasin Teofanovic Won 8-6/Joey Swaysland
11/02-04 vs UT Arlington t-16 Sebastian Gomez/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-5/Joey Swaysland
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-sf Peerakit Siributwong/Leonard Stakhovsky Lost 1-8/Joey Swaysland
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 3 Mousheg Hovhannisyan/David Sofaer Lost 5-8/Andrew Korinek
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 3 Marco Bensley/Nicklas Wingord Won 8-1/Jacoby Lewis

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 2 Peter Frank/Philipp Seifert Won 8-4/Søren Hess-Olesen
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 3 Lawrence Formetera/Nick Papac Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 3 Rifat Biktyakov/Oleksiy Arovin Lost 5-8/Nick Naumann
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 3 Julian Lenz/Tony Lupieri Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 3 Vitor Manzini/Gabriel Wanderley Won 9-7/Søren Hess-Olesen
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 3 Christopher Haworth/Brady Bohrnstedt - unfinished/Søren Hess-Olesen
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Lawrence Formetera Won 8-6/Søren Hess-Olesen
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 3 Andrew Maingot/Guillaume Rauseo Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 3 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo - 4-5, unfinished/Søren Hess-Ol

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Søren Hess-Olesen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/21-23/12 vs Harvard t-pp Denis Nguyen Won 6-3, 7-5
09/21-23/12 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Deiton Baughman - 1-6, 3-6, unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs California t-pp Ben McLachlan Won 6-4, 6-3
09/21-23/12 vs California t-qf Ben McLachlan - 1-0 (10-4), unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs Georgia t-sf Ben Wagland - 1-0 (10-8), unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs Georgia t-fi Nathan Pasha - 0-1 (14-16), unfinished
10/4-7/12 vs Michigan t-64 Spencer Newman Won 7-6, 6-4
10/4-7/12 vs Mississippi t-32 Nik Scholtz Won 6-2, 7-5
10/4-7/12 vs Tulsa t-16 Japie De Klerk Lost 0-6, 2-6
11/02-04/12 vs Princeton a32 Augie Bloom Won 6-1, 6-1
11/02-04/12 vs Marquette a16 Dan Mamalat Won 6-0, 6-2
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 1 Kyle McMorrow Lost 6-2, 6-7, 4-6
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 1 Japie De Klerk (34/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 1 Tsvetan Mihov Won 6-4, 7-5
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 1 Anthony Rossi (94/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
02/01/13 at #2 USC 1 Emilio Gomez (27/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 2 Alex Sarkissian Lost 2-6, 2-6

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Peter Nagy (-/12) Won 6-0, 6-0
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 1 Bryan Welnetz Won 6-3, 6-3
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 1 Evan King (16/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 1 Esben Hess-Olesen (35/-) Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 1 Jarmere Jenkins (5/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 2 Guilherme Gesser Won 6-1, 6-3

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 1 Jonathan Chang (-/18) Won 6-3, 6-2
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 1 Costin Paval (30/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 1 Rifat Biktyakov Won 6-1, 6-0
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 1 Nick Chappell (92/19) Won 6-4, 6-4
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 1 Patrick Pradella (35/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 1 Vitor Manzini (-/17) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 1 Rifat Biktyakov Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Costin Paval (19/-) - 2-6, 6-2, 2-2, unfinished
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 1 Peter Nagy (-/12) Won 6-0, 6-3
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 1 Jeremy Efferding (18/10) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)

05/22-27/13 vs LSU t-64 Chris Simpson (21/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-3
05/22-27/13 vs Tulsa t-32 Clifford Marsland (56/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
05/22-27/13 vs UCLA t-16 Marcos Giron (25/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
05/22-27/13 vs Virginia t-qf Jarmere Jenkins (3/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/21-23 vs Harvard t-pp Denis Nguyen/Casey MacMaster Lost 8-9 (6-10)/Lloyd Glasspool
09/21-23 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Deiton Baughman/TJ Pura - 8-9 (5-10), unfinished/Lloyd Gl
11/02-04 vs UT Arlington t-16 Carlos Arbiza/Yauheni Yakauleu Won 8-2/David Holiner
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 3 Thiago Pinheiro/Ben Barnette Won 8-4/Ben Chen
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 3 Grant Roberts/Anthony Rossi - 7-6, unfinished/Ben Chen
02/01/13 at #2 USC 3 Max de Vroome/Roberto Quiroz Lost 6-8/Andrew Korinek

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 2 Andrew Maingot/Matt Westmoreland Won 8-1/Joey Swaysland
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark/Oystein Steiro Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 3 Justin Shane/Julen Uriguen (27/-) Lost 3-8/Nick Naumann

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 2 Peter Frank/Philipp Seifert Won 8-4/Lloyd Glasspool
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 3 Arnau Dachs/Orlando Superlano Lost 4-8/David Holiner
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 3 Julian Lenz/Tony Lupieri Lost 6-8/Lloyd Glasspool
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 3 Vitor Manzini/Gabriel Wanderley Won 9-7/Lloyd Glasspool
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 3 Christopher Haworth/Brady Bohrnstedt - unfinished/Lloyd Glasspool
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Nick Papac/Lawrence Formetera Won 8-6/Lloyd Glasspool
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 3 Andrew Maingot/Guillaume Rauseo Won 8-2/Lloyd Glasspool
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 3 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo - 4-5, unfinished/Lloyd Glasspoo

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Alex Hilliard
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-18/12 vs Notre Dame t-r1 Alex Lawson Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-2
09/14-18/12 vs California t-r2 Andrew Scholnick Won 6-4, 6-2
09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r3 Tim Kopinski Lost 1-6, 6-1, 1-6
09/14-18/12 vs Notre Dame t-r4 Spencer Talmadge Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6
10/20-23/12 vs Rice 128 Adam Gustafsson Lost 3-6, 2-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT-San Antonio Cqf Diogo Casa Lost 4-6, 4-6
11/02-04/12 vs St. Edwards b32 Apollo Tran Won 6-0, 6-1
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma b16 Nick Papac Lost 7-6, 1-6, 5-7
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Alex Buzzi Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Joe Hill Won 6-2, 6-4

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 6 Andrew Maingot Won 6-2, 6-3
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 5 Borja Cortes Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-18 vs California t-r1 Campbell Johnson/Chase Melton Won 8-5/Ben Chen
09/14-18 vs Illinois t-r2 Tim Kopinski/Alex Jesse Won 8-5/Ben Chen
09/14-18 vs Illinois t-r3 Jared Hiltzik/Farris Gosea Lost 8-9 (4-10)/Ben Chen
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Tommy Bennett/Adam Gustafsson Won 8-6/Nick Naumann
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-16 Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (-/3) Lost 6-8/Nick Naumann
11/02-04 vs TCU t-16 Nick Chappell/Orlando Superlano Won 8-4/Andrew Korinek
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-qf Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas Won 8-4/Andrew Korinek
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-sf Costin Paval/Dane Webb (1/-) Lost 3-8/Andrew Korinek
01/06-10 vs Michigan Barrett Franks/Vlad Stefan Won 8-4/Andrew Korinek
01/06-10 vs Denver Enej Bonin/Jens Verkefeld Lost 7-8/Andrew Korinek

% 01/12/13 at SMU 2 Cuadranti,Gaston/Sanders,Alex Lost 4-8/Andrew Korinek
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 3 Jeff Hawke/Viktor Farkas - 6-7, unfinished/Andrew Korine
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 3 Carlos Bautista/Japie De Klerk Lost 5-8/Sudanwa Sitaram

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 3 Gergo Weidinger/Guillaume Rauseo Lost 5-8/Andrew Korinek
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 2 Borja Cortes/Jason Proctor Won 8-4/Andrew Korinek

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

David Holiner
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-18/12 vs Illinois t-r1 Farris Gosea (118/-) Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-2
09/14-18/12 vs California t-r2 Campbell Johnson Won 6-4, 6-4
09/14-18/12 vs Notre Dame t-r3 Greg Andrews (24/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
09/14-18/12 vs Kentucky t-r4 Beck Pennington Won 6-4, 6-4
10/4-7/12 vs Wichita State q12 Matheus Pereira Won 6-2, 6-0
10/4-7/12 vs Tulsa q64 Alejandro Sanchez Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT-Pan American t-64 Alejandro Sanoja Won 6-4, 6-4
10/20-23/12 vs TCU t-32 JT Sundling (-/16) Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-6
10/20-23/12 vs SMU t-16 Gaston Cuadranti (-/22) Lost 6-7, 6-3, 3-6
11/02-04/12 vs St. Edwards a32 Maximo Agoglia Won 6-3, 6-1
11/02-04/12 vs Marquette a16 Vukasin Teofanovic Won 6-2, 6-3
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma aqf Costin Paval (6/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Alex Clinkenbeard Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-3
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Vlad Stefan (48/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 6 Harry Menzies - 2-6, unfinished
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 6 Grant Roberts - unfinished
02/01/13 at #2 USC 6 Max de Vroome (68/-) Lost 6-7, 6-7
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 6 David Sofaer Lost 0-6, 1-6

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 3 Carlos Arbiza Won 6-3, 6-1
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 5 Anderson Reed Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-2
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 5 Guillermo De Vilchez Won 6-0, 6-4
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 6 Matt Barry Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-1 (9-11)
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 6 Shaun Bernstein Won 6-4, 6-4
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 6 Taylor Meyer Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-0
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 6 Justin Shane Lost 0-6, 6-7 (4-7)

* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 6 Nick Papac Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 6 Rodolfo Bustamante Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-4
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 6 Roberto Maytin Lost 3-6, 0-6
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 5 Francisco Zambon Lost 6-2, 3-6, 5-7
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 6 Guillaume Rauseo - 7-5, 5-1, unfinished
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 6 Jordan Szabo (-/7) Won 0-6, 6-2, 6-2



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

David Holiner
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

09/14-18 vs Notre Dame t-r1 Greg Andrews/Spencer Talmadge Won 8-4/Chris Camillone
09/14-18 vs Notre Dame t-r2 Alex Lawson/Billy Pecor Won 8-2/Chris Camillone
09/14-18 vs Kentucky t-r3 Tom Jomby/Kevin Lai Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
10/4-7/1 vs Oregon t-32 Robin Cambier/Jeff Mullen Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
10/4-7/1 vs Tennessee t-16 Jarryd Chaplin/Mikelis Libietis Lost 8-9 (7-10)/Chris Camillone
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Jonathan Chang/Peter Frank Won 8-1/Chris Camillone
10/20-23 vs UT Arlington t-16 Sebastian Erimicioiu/Stefan Williams Won 8-1/Chris Camillone
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-qf Julian Lenz/Mate Zsiga (-/6) Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-sf Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (8/1) Lost 5-8/Chris Camillone
11/02-04 vs UT Arlington t-16 Carlos Arbiza/Yauheni Yakauleu Won 8-2/Søren Hess-Olesen
11/08-11 vs North Florida t-16 Moritz Buerchner/Norbert Nemcsek Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
11/08-11 vs Duke t-qf Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (16/-) Lost 2-8/Chris Camillone
01/06-10 vs Michigan Evan King/Alex Buzzi Lost 5-8/Chris Camillone
01/06-10 vs LSU Chris Simpson/Stefan Szacinski Won 8-6/Chris Camillone

% 01/12/13 at SMU 1 Kazijevs,Arturs/Nowicki,Mischa (-/10) Lost 3-8/Chris Camillone
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 2 Emmett Egger/Max Manthou Won 8-5/Daniel  Whitehead
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 2 Grant Ive/Tristan Jackson Won 8-1/Daniel  Whitehead
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 2 Kyle Koch/Harry Menzies Lost 7-8 (10-12)/Daniel Whitehead
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 2 Alejandro Gomez/Ryuji Hirooka Lost 6-8/Daniel  Whitehead
02/01/13 at #2 USC 2 Emilio Gomez/Eric Johnson Won 8-1/Daniel  Whitehead
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 2 Sebastian Fanselow/Alex Sarkissian Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 1 Peter Nagy/Odon Barta Won 9-7/Chris Camillone
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 1 Andres Bucaro/Benjamin Lock Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 1 Oliver Pramming/I. Gonzalez-Muniz (56/-) Won 8-3/Chris Camillone
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 1 Russell Bader/Guanhua Chen Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 1 Alex Buzzi/Evan King (30/-) - 5-7, unfinished/Chris Camillon
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 1 Esben Hess-Olesen/Maik Ulrich Won 8-6/Chris Camillone
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 1 Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (2/-) - 3-5, unfinished/Chris Camillon

* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 1 Dane Webb/Costin Paval (29/-) Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 3 Arnau Dachs/Orlando Superlano Lost 4-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 1 Peter Nagy/Gergo Weidinger Won 8-4/Chris Camillone
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 1 Junior Ore/Jackson Withrow (8/-) Lost 1-8/Chris Camillone

05/22-27 vs Florida t-32 Billy Federhofer/Gordon Watson (28/-) Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4/Chris Camillone
05/22-27 vs Tennessee t-16 Mikelis Libietis/Hunter Reese (1/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5/Chris Camillone
05/22-27 vs Georgia t-qf Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland (5/-) Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)/Chris Camill
05/22-27 vs Mississippi t-sf Joas Lutjen/Nik Scholtz (3/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-3/Chris Camillone
05/22-27 vs Virginia t-fi Jarmere Jenkins/Mac Styslinger (4/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6/Chris Camillone

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Andrew Korinek
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-16/12 vs Wichita State t-32 Erin Reyes Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3
09/14-16/12 vs TCU t-16 Arnau Dachs Lost 3-6, 3-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT-San Antonio 128 Diogo Casa Won 6-0, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Rice t-64 Philipp Seifert (-/28) Won 6-1, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi t-32 Guillaume Rauseo Won 6-2, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs TCU t-16 Facundo Lugones (-/10) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-7
11/02-04/12 vs Ball State a32 Ray Leonard Won 6-1, 6-3
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma a16 Peerakit Siributwong (97/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
11/02-04/12 vs Ball State Vqf Cliff Morrison Won 6-2, 6-3
11/02-04/12 vs Marquette Vsf Vukasin Teofanovic Won 6-4, 7-5
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Max Krammer Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-2
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Tam Trinh Won 7-6, 3-6, 6-3

% 01/12/13 at SMU 5 Lammons,Nate Won 6-3, 6-4
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 6 Nicholas Kamisar Won 7-6, 6-2
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 6 Tristan Jackson Lost 5-7, 3-6

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 4 Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 6-1, 6-2
% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Ricardo Mayagoitia Won 6-1, 6-4

03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 6 Michael Rinaldi Lost 5-7, 4-6
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 6 Ravi Patel Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 1 Hans Hach Won 6-4, 6-2

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 6 Gustavo Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-16 vs Texas Tech t-16 Raphael Pfister/Francisco Zambon Lost 5-8/Nick Naumann
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-32 Julian Lenz/Mate Zsiga (-/6) Lost 6-8/Joey Swaysland
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Ch t-C Guillaume Rauseo/Matt Westmoreland Won 8-6/Joey Swaysland
10/20-23 vs Rice t-C Jonathan Chang/Peter Frank Lost 6-8/Joey Swaysland
11/02-04 vs TCU t-16 Nick Chappell/Orlando Superlano Won 8-4/Alex Hilliard
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-qf Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas Won 8-4/Alex Hilliard
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-sf Costin Paval/Dane Webb (1/-) Lost 3-8/Alex Hilliard
01/06-10 vs Michigan Barrett Franks/Vlad Stefan Won 8-4/Alex Hilliard
01/06-10 vs LSU Joe Hill/Boris Arias Won 8-6/Ben Chen
01/06-10 vs Denver Enej Bonin/Jens Verkefeld Lost 7-8/Alex Hilliard

% 01/12/13 at SMU 2 Cuadranti,Gaston/Sanders,Alex Lost 4-8/Alex Hilliard
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 3 Jeff Hawke/Viktor Farkas - 6-7, unfinished/Alex Hilliard
02/01/13 at #2 USC 3 Max de Vroome/Roberto Quiroz Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 3 Mousheg Hovhannisyan/David Sofaer Lost 5-8/Lloyd Glasspool

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 3 Gergo Weidinger/Guillaume Rauseo Lost 5-8/Alex Hilliard
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 2 Borja Cortes/Jason Proctor Won 8-4/Alex Hilliard

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Jacoby Lewis
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-16/12 vs Wichita State t-64 Tomislav Gregurovic Won 6-3, 6-4
09/14-16/12 vs Davidson t-32 Nicky Kunz Won 6-4, 6-4
09/14-16/12 vs Rice t-16 Jonathan Chang Lost 4-6, 5-7
10/4-7/12 vs Penn State pq1 Russell Bader Lost 6-7, 5-7
10/20-23/12 vs Texas Tech t-64 Vitor Manzini (-/7) Won 6-4, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs TCU t-32 Will  Stein Lost 3-6, 6-2, 6-7
11/02-04/12 vs Princeton a32 Matt Spindler Won 6-1, 6-2
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma a16 Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 1-6, 1-6
11/02-04/12 vs Marquette Vqf Dan Mamalat Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Boris Arias Lost 6-7, 6-3, 3-6

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 6 Stefan Williams Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 6 Alfredo Desiati Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-16 vs Nebraska t-32 Dusty Boyer/Brandon Videtich Won 8-2/Joey Swaysland
09/14-16 vs Texas Tech t-16 Vitor Manzini/Gabriel Wanderley Won 8-6/Joey Swaysland
09/14-16 vs Wichita State t-qf Tomislav Gregurovic/Guillermo Nicol Lost 5-8/Joey Swaysland
10/20-23 vs Lamar t-32 Robert Lee/Bruno Snyder Won 8-4/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-16 Marko Krickovic/Robert Verzaal (-/4) Won 8-6/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-qf Alberto Bautista/Jackson Withrow (-/7) Lost 5-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-16 Costin Paval/Dane Webb (1/-) Lost 5-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
01/06-10 vs Michigan Justin Rossi/Shaun Bernstein Won 8-7/Nick Naumann

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 2 Søren Gorizka/Sebastian Gomez Won 8-1/Sudanwa Sitaram
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 3 Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis Lost 1-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 3 Federico Sabogal/Everth Dzib Won 8-3/Nick Naumann
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 3 Roman Trkulja/Matt Barry Won 8-3/Nick Naumann
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 3 Shaun Bernstein/Barrett Franks Lost 3-8/Nick Naumann
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 3 Marco Bensley/Nicklas Wingord Won 8-1/Lloyd Glasspool

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 3 Jonathan Chang/Leif Berger Won 9-7/Nick Naumann

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Nick Naumann
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-16/12 vs Arkansas t-32 Hall Fess Won 6-4, 7-6
09/14-16/12 vs New Mexico t-16 Sam Iftikhar Won 6-4, 5-7, 7-6
09/14-16/12 vs Texas Tech t-qf Francisco Zambon Won 1-6, 6-1, 7-6
09/14-16/12 vs TCU t-sf Rodolfo Bustamante Won 6-2, 6-7, 6-3
09/14-16/12 vs TCU t-fi Arnau Dachs Lost 4-6, 6-3, 4-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT Arlington t-64 Søren Gorizka Won 6-0, 6-1
10/20-23/12 vs SMU t-32 Arturs Kazijevs Won 6-3, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jordan Szabo Lost 6-2, 6-7, 1-6
11/02-04/12 vs UT Arlington a32 Yauheni Yakauleu Won 6-2, 6-2
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma a16 Costin Paval (6/-) Lost 6-7, 6-3, 2-6
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Fabio Biasian Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Chris Simpson Lost 6-7, 3-6

% 01/12/13 at SMU 3 Sanders,Alex Won 6-4, 6-1
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 5 Jeff Hawke Won 6-4, 6-3
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 5 Carlos Bautista Won 7-5, 6-1
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 5 Thiago Pinheiro - 3-6, unfinished
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 5 Charles Minc - 2-6, 4-3, unfinished
02/01/13 at #2 USC 5 Yannick Hanfmann (84/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 5 Mousheg Hovhannisyan Won 6-4, 6-3

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 1 Yauheni Yakauleu (-/20) Won 6-3, 6-1
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 3 Jordan Kelly-Houston Lost 6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 2-6
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 4 J.C. Acuna Gerard Won 6-3, 6-2
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 5 Roman Trkulja Won 7-5, 6-0
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 5 Barrett Franks Lost 3-6, 6-2, 3-6
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 5 Oystein Steiro (114/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 5 Harrison Richmond (70/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 7-5

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 5 Peter Frank Won 6-1, 6-3
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 5 Peerakit Siributwong Won 6-4, 6-2
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 5 Brady Bohrnstedt Won 6-4, 6-3
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 5 JT Sundling Lost 6-7 (2-7), 2-6
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 5 Diego Galeano Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 0-1 (7-10)
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 4 Matt Campbell Won 6-4, 6-2
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 4 Dane Webb (61/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 5 Javier Pujol Won 6-3, 6-1
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 5 Jackson Withrow Lost 4-6, 6-7 (7-9)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-16 vs Texas Tech t-16 Raphael Pfister/Francisco Zambon Lost 5-8/Andrew Korinek
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Tommy Bennett/Adam Gustafsson Won 8-6/Alex Hilliard
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-16 Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (-/3) Lost 6-8/Alex Hilliard
11/02-04 vs Princeton t-32 Zach McCourt/Matija Pecotic Lost 7-9/Ben Chen
01/06-10 vs Michigan Justin Rossi/Shaun Bernstein Won 8-7/Jacoby Lewis
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 1 Kyle McMorrow/Marton Bots Won 8-5/Chris Camillone
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 1 Clifford Marsland/Alejandro Espejo Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 1 Tsvetan Mihov/Chip Cox Lost 5-8/Chris Camillone
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 1 Tom Jomby/Kevin Lai (35/-) Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone
02/01/13 at #2 USC 1 Yannick Hanfmann/Ray Sarmiento Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 1 Finn Tearney/Francis Alcantara Lost 6-8/Chris Camillone

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 3 Marek Pesicka/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-3/Joey Swaysland
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 3 Federico Sabogal/Everth Dzib Won 8-3/Jacoby Lewis
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 3 Roman Trkulja/Matt Barry Won 8-3/Jacoby Lewis
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 3 Shaun Bernstein/Barrett Franks Lost 3-8/Jacoby Lewis
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark/Oystein Steiro Lost 6-8/Søren Hess-Olesen
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 3 Justin Shane/Julen Uriguen (27/-) Lost 3-8/Søren Hess-Olesen

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 3 Jonathan Chang/Leif Berger Won 9-7/Jacoby Lewis
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 3 Lawrence Formetera/Nick Papac Lost 6-8/Lloyd Glasspool
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 3 Rifat Biktyakov/Oleksiy Arovin Lost 5-8/Lloyd Glasspool

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Sudanwa Sitaram
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/21-23/12 vs Harvard t-pp Alex Steinroeder Won 6-1, 6-1
09/21-23/12 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Joseph DiGuilio - 4-6, 3-6, unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs Illinois t-pp Tim Kopinski Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-1
10/4-7/12 vs San Diego State q12 Thorsten Bertsch Lost 5-7, 4-6
10/4-7/12 vs PUR t-qC Diego Acosta Lost 6-3, 6-7, 3-6
10/20-23/12 vs TCU t-64 Orlando Superlano Won 6-4, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi t-32 Odon Barta Won 6-0, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Texas t-16 Lloyd Glasspool (-/23) Won 6-2, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M t-qf Jordan Szabo Won 6-4, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Texas t-sf Daniel Whitehead (46/3) Lost 3-6, 6-7
11/02-04/12 vs Ball State a32 Dalton Albertin Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-2
11/02-04/12 vs Oklahoma a16 Guillermo Alcorta (28/-) Lost 6-4, 6-7, 5-7
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Enej Bonin Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Evan King Lost 1-6, 4-6
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Stefan Szacinski Won 6-1, 6-4

% 01/12/13 at SMU 1 Kazijevs,Arturs (83/6) Lost 3-6, 5-7
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 2 Emmett Egger Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 2 Clifford Marsland Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 2 Andrew Adams Won 6-4, 6-1
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 2 Tom Jomby (15/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6
02/01/13 at #2 USC 2 Ray Sarmiento (10/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 1 Sebastian Fanselow (6/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 2 Søren Gorizka Won 6-1, 6-1
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 1 Dominic Cotrone (89/-) Lost 7-6 (7-2), 0-6, 4-6
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 2 I. Gonzalez-Muniz Won 6-4, 6-2
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 4 Chris Young Won 6-3, 6-2
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 4 Michael Ahu Won 6-4, 6-2
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 4 William Parker Won 6-4, 6-1
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 4 Mac Styslinger (12/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 3 Nicklas Wingord Won 6-1, 6-2

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 3 Tommy Bennett Won 7-5, 6-2
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 4 Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-6
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 4 Richard Del Nunzio Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (10-7)
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 4 Facundo Lugones Lost 4-6, 3-6
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 4 Tony Lupieri (84/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 4 Hugo Dojas Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 5 Richard Del Nunzio - 4-6, 6-3, 0-1, unfinished
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 5 Leonard Stakhovsky Lost 1-6, 4-6
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 4 Ricardo Mayagoitia - 6-4, 4-4, unfinished
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 4 Shane Vinsant (76/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/21-23 vs California t-pp Chris Konigsfeldt/Ben McLachlan Lost 4-8/Daniel  Whitehead
09/21-23 vs Georgia t-pp Nathan Pasha/Ben Wagland Lost 4-8/Daniel  Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Loyola Marymount q12 Nicholas Bjerke/Sebastian Bustamante Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Oklahoma State q64 Rifat Biktyakov/Richard Del Nunzio Won 9-8 (10-8)/Daniel Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Clemson q32 Geradro Meza/Ayrton Wibowo Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Mississippi State q16 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp Won 8-6/Daniel  Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Eduardo Segura/Juan Spir Lost 4-8/Daniel  Whitehead
10/4-7/1 vs Georgia c16 Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland Lost 3-8/Daniel  Whitehead
10/20-23 vs Lamar t-32 Robert Lee/Bruno Snyder Won 8-4/Jacoby Lewis
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-16 Marko Krickovic/Robert Verzaal (-/4) Won 8-6/Jacoby Lewis
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-qf Alberto Bautista/Jackson Withrow (-/7) Lost 5-8/Jacoby Lewis
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-16 Costin Paval/Dane Webb (1/-) Lost 5-8/Jacoby Lewis
01/06-10 vs Michigan Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu Won 8-4/Daniel  Whitehead
01/06-10 vs LSU Tam Trinh/Roger Anderson Won 8-5/Daniel  Whitehead
01/06-10 vs Denver Fabio Biasian/Henry Craig Lost 7-8/Daniel  Whitehead

% 01/12/13 at SMU 3 Lammons,Nate/Peets,Ross Won 8-2/Daniel  Whitehead
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 3 Carlos Bautista/Japie De Klerk Lost 5-8/Alex Hilliard

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 2 Søren Gorizka/Sebastian Gomez Won 8-1/Jacoby Lewis
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 3 Dominic Cotrone/Blake Davis Lost 1-8/Jacoby Lewis

* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 2 Christopher Haworth/Brady Bohrnstedt Won 8-5/Chris Camillone
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 2 Max Stevens/JT Sundling - 7-7, unfinished/Chris Camillon
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 2 Roberto Maytin/Patrick Pradella Won 9-8 (10-6)/Chris Camillone
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 2 Hugo Dojas/Raphael Pfister Won 8-5/Chris Camillone
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 1 Rifat Biktyakov/Matt Campbell - unfinished/Chris Camillone
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Costin Paval/Dane Webb (36/-) Lost 3-8/Chris Camillone

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Joey Swaysland
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/14-16/12 vs New Mexico t-64 Mitch McDaniels Won 6-2, 6-1
09/14-16/12 vs Rice t-32 Tommy Bennett Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
09/14-16/12 vs TCU t-16 Rodolfo Bustamante Lost 3-6, 6-7
10/4-7/12 vs Tennessee pq2 Hunter Reese Lost 4-6, 4-6
10/20-23/12 vs UT-San Antonio 128 Martin Ayala Lost 5-7, 3-6
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M t-64 Alberto Bautista (-/17) Won 6-7, 6-4, 6-4
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2C3 Jietro Jordao Won 6-1, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Baylor 2C1 Robert Verzaal Won 7-6, 6-2
11/02-04/12 vs TCU a32 JT Sundling Lost 5-7, 2-6
11/02-04/12 vs Ball State t-aC Ray Leonard Lost 5-7, 7-5, 0-1
01/06-10/13 vs Michigan Justin Rossi Won 6-4, 6-1
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Harrison Kennedy Won 7-6, 7-6
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Mark Bowtell Lost 3-6, 1-6

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 5 Marek Pesicka Won 6-0, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
09/14-16 vs Nebraska t-32 Dusty Boyer/Brandon Videtich Won 8-2/Jacoby Lewis
09/14-16 vs Texas Tech t-16 Vitor Manzini/Gabriel Wanderley Won 8-6/Jacoby Lewis
09/14-16 vs Wichita State t-qf Tomislav Gregurovic/Guillermo Nicol Lost 5-8/Jacoby Lewis
10/20-23 vs Baylor t-32 Julian Lenz/Mate Zsiga (-/6) Lost 6-8/Andrew Korinek
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Ch t-C Guillaume Rauseo/Matt Westmoreland Won 8-6/Andrew Korinek
10/20-23 vs Rice t-C Jonathan Chang/Peter Frank Lost 6-8/Andrew Korinek
11/02-04 vs Marquette t-32 Dan Mamalat/Vukasin Teofanovic Won 8-6/Lloyd Glasspool
11/02-04 vs UT Arlington t-16 Sebastian Gomez/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-5/Lloyd Glasspool
11/02-04 vs Oklahoma t-sf Peerakit Siributwong/Leonard Stakhovsky Lost 1-8/Lloyd Glasspool
01/06-10 vs LSU Joe Hill/Harrison Kennedy Won 8-3/Ben Chen
01/06-10 vs Denver Alex Clinkenbeard/Max Krammer Won 8-4/Ben Chen

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 3 Marek Pesicka/Sebastian Erimicioiu Won 8-3/Nick Naumann
% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christ 2 Andrew Maingot/Matt Westmoreland Won 8-1/Søren Hess-Olesen

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Daniel Whitehead
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

09/21-23/12 vs USTA Juniors t-pp Gage Brymer - 6-1, 6-2, unfinished
09/21-23/12 vs California t-pp Chris Konigsfeldt Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
09/21-23/12 vs Stanford t-pp John Morrissey Lost 3-6, 3-6
10/4-7/12 vs Virginia t-64 Alex Domijan Lost 4-6, 1-6
10/4-7/12 vs Boise State c32 Andrew Bettles Won 6-2, 6-4
10/4-7/12 vs LSU c16 Olivier Borsos Won 6-4, 6-3
10/4-7/12 vs Tennessee t-c8 Hunter Reese Lost 0-6, 6-4, 2-6
10/20-23/12 vs Baylor t-64 Robert Korth Won 6-2, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Texas Tech t-32 Gabriel  Wanderley Won 6-4, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Texas A&M-Corpus Christi t-16 Peter Nagy (-/15) Won 7-6, 6-3
10/20-23/12 vs Baylor t-qf Marko Krickovic (-/9) Won 6-2, 6-2
10/20-23/12 vs Texas t-sf Sudanwa Sitaram (109/6) Won 6-3, 7-6
10/20-23/12 vs Baylor t-fi Julian Lenz (-/14) Won 6-4, 6-4
11/08-11/12 vs California t-32 Ben McLachlan (16/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
11/08-11/12 vs Florida t-C Florent Diep Lost 6-7 (7-9), 2-6
01/06-10/13 vs Denver Henry Craig Lost 7-6, 6-7, 5-7
01/06-10/13 vs LSU Roger Anderson Won 7-6, 6-0

% 01/12/13 at SMU 2 Cuadranti,Gaston Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 3 Viktor Farkas Won 6-2, 7-5
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 3 Alejandro Espejo (69/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-5
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 3 Chip Cox Won 6-3, 6-1
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 3 Alejandro Gomez (97/-) Lost 6-4, 2-6, 5-7
02/01/13 at #2 USC 3 Roberto Quiroz (24/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 3 Finn Tearney Lost 1-6, 2-6

% 02/21/13 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Matt Westmoreland Won 6-0, 6-4
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 2 Benjamin Lock Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 1 Oliver Pramming Won 6-4, 7-5
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 2 Thomas Hanzlik Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 3 Vlad Stefan Won 2-6, 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 3 Brett Clark (104/-) Won 1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 1-0 (10-6)
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 3 Michell Frank (81/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 4 Philipp Seifert Won 6-3, 6-2
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 3 Dane Webb (61/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 2-6
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 3 Denys Pume Won 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-5)
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 3 Orlando Superlano Won 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 7-6 (11-9)
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 3 Mate Zsiga (66/5) Lost 4-6, 2-6
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 3 Raphael Pfister Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-4
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 3 Denys Pume Won 6-3, 6-0
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Axel Alvarez Llamas Lost 2-6, 0-6
#% 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpus Chris 3 Matt Westmoreland Won 6-1, 6-1
#% 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 3 Harrison Adams (103/15) Lost 1-6, 5-7



2012-13 Texas Men's Tennis
Texas Individual Match-by-Match ( Aug 14, 2013)

Daniel Whitehead
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

09/21-23 vs California t-pp Chris Konigsfeldt/Ben McLachlan Lost 4-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
09/21-23 vs Georgia t-pp Nathan Pasha/Ben Wagland Lost 4-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Loyola Marymount q12 Nicholas Bjerke/Sebastian Bustamante Won 8-4/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Oklahoma State q64 Rifat Biktyakov/Richard Del Nunzio Won 9-8 (10-8)/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Clemson q32 Geradro Meza/Ayrton Wibowo Won 8-4/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Mississippi State q16 Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp Won 8-6/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Eduardo Segura/Juan Spir Lost 4-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/4-7/1 vs Georgia c16 Hernus Pieters/Ben Wagland Lost 3-8/Sudanwa Sitaram
10/20-23 vs Rice t-32 Leif Berger/Gustavo Gonzalez Won 8-4/Ben Chen
10/20-23 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jeremy Efferding/Jordan Szabo Lost 3-8/Ben Chen
01/06-10 vs Michigan Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu Won 8-4/Sudanwa Sitaram
01/06-10 vs LSU Tam Trinh/Roger Anderson Won 8-5/Sudanwa Sitaram
01/06-10 vs Denver Fabio Biasian/Henry Craig Lost 7-8/Sudanwa Sitaram

% 01/12/13 at SMU 3 Lammons,Nate/Peets,Ross Won 8-2/Sudanwa Sitaram
01/19/13 vs #25 Washington 2 Emmett Egger/Max Manthou Won 8-5/David Holiner
01/20/13 at #17 Tulsa 2 Grant Ive/Tristan Jackson Won 8-1/David Holiner
01/25/13 vs #40 South Carolina 2 Kyle Koch/Harry Menzies Lost 7-8 (10-12)/David Holiner
01/26/13 at #9 Kentucky 2 Alejandro Gomez/Ryuji Hirooka Lost 6-8/David Holiner
02/01/13 at #2 USC 2 Emilio Gomez/Eric Johnson Won 8-1/David Holiner
02/03/13 at #7 Pepperdine 2 Sebastian Fanselow/Alex Sarkissian Won 8-4/David Holiner

% 02/21/13 UT Arlington 1 Yauheni Yakauleu/Carlos Arbiza Won 8-1/Ben Chen
03/01/13 at #44 Florida State 2 Jordan Kelly-Houston/Anderson Reed Won 8-2/Ben Chen
03/02/13 vs #75 South Florida 2 Guillermo De Vilchez/Ravi Patel Won 8-4/Ben Chen
03/07/13 #72 Penn State 2 Bryan Welnetz/C.J. Griffin Lost 5-8/Ben Chen
03/09/13 #30 Michigan 2 Alex Petrone/Michael Zhu Lost 6-8/Ben Chen
03/09/13 #57 North Carolina 2 William Parker/Nelson Vick Won 8-4/Ben Chen
03/15/13 #1 Virginia 2 Alex Domijan/Michell Frank (46/-) Lost 2-8/Ben Chen
03/23/13 Abilene Christian 1 Hans Hach/Guilherme Gesser Won 8-4/Ben Chen

% 03/23/13 #66 Rice 1 Adam Gustafsson/Tommy Bennett Won 9-8 (7-5)/Ben Chen
* 04/05/13 at #11 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas (71/-) Lost 7-8 (3-7)/Ben Chen
* 04/07/13 at Oklahoma State 1 Richard Del Nunzio/Denys Pume (70/-) Won 8-3/Ben Chen
%* 04/13/13 at #35 TCU 1 Nick Chappell/Will Stein Lost 6-8/Ben Chen
%* 04/17/13 #15 Baylor 1 Diego Galeano/Mate Zsiga (61/-) Lost 5-8/Ben Chen
%* 04/21/13 #46 Texas Tech 1 Jeff Bryan/Felipe Soares Lost 8-9 (3-6)/Ben Chen
! 04/26/13 vs Oklahoma State 2 Denys Pume/Richard Del Nunzio - unfinished/Ben Chen
! 04/27/13 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Guillermo Alcorta/Axel Alvarez Llamas (74/-) Won 8-5/Ben Chen
# 05/10/13 vs #59 Texas A&M-Corpu 2 Matt Westmoreland/Ricardo Mayagoitia - 7-5, unfinished/Ben Chen
# 05/11/13 at #11 Texas A&M 2 Harrison Adams/Shane Vinsant (29/1) Lost 2-8/Ben Chen

% - ITA Texas Region match
* - Big 12 Conference match
! - Big 12 Championship
# - NCAA Championship
Regional team rankings based on final poll (June 5).


